

Township Assistance Monthly Report

	2018 monthly Approved	2018 ytd Approved	2018 monthly Denied	2018 ytd Denied	2018 Referral Totals	2017 monthly Approved	2017 YTD
January	\$2,682	\$2,682	\$8,170	\$8,170	43	\$3,695	\$3,695
February	\$2,991	\$5,673	\$6,745	\$14,915	86	\$3,668	\$7,363
March	\$3,867	\$9,540	\$5,903	\$20,818	129	\$1,756	\$9,119
April						\$3,362	\$12,481
May						\$3,595	\$16,076
June						\$4,230	\$20,306
July						\$4,450	\$24,756
August						\$4,141	\$28,897
September						\$3,601	\$32,498
October						\$7,798	\$40,296
November						\$4,358	\$44,654
December						\$3,343	\$47,997

